

મનકાનું - ગુજરાત રાજ્ય સરકાર સુધી મોકલવા
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
NABARD નામની જે To-1 રજીસ્ટ્રાર

સંબંધિત કાનૂની - V.B Beeldcon **DIVISION**

Agreement No - 60/SBD/23-24 (યુનિટ અંતર)

C. Cost - 14030091 = **SUB-DIVISION**

M - Cost - 359422 =

Total 1,43,89,513 =

MB No - 3058

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of start - 16/3/24

Date of completion - 15/3/25

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{2}$ E/W in excavation for found. -- E/A					
880.35m ²			P-3		
@ 427.43/m ²				B.	375989=
$\frac{2}{3}$ P/W & laying PCC 17-15 as leveling course -- E/A					
39.16m ²			P-3		
@ 7574.43/m ²				Rs.	296,615=
$\frac{3}{4}$ P/W & laying RCC 17-35 in sub str. -- E/A					
5.35			P-4		
169.59			P-5		
188.66			P-6		
363.60m ²					
LT-363.16m ³					
@ 9909.17/m ²				Rs.	3598614=
$\frac{4}{5}$ S/P/P HYSD Rod in sub str. -- E/A					
1014.94			P-3		
1350.16			P-4		
1017.14			P-5		
24687.24 = 24.687MT.					
@ 80550.24/MT.				Rs.	1988,544=

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/8 P/L & laying weep Holes in Abt & R/W -- E/G					
34 Nos.			P-6		
@ 138.33/Nos.				Rs.	12815 =
6/21 Const. of embankment from borrow pits diversion					
600.0 m ²			P-2		
@ 256.64/m ²				Rs.	153,984 =
7/22 Const. of GSB base for diversion -- E/G					
24.3 m ²			P-2		
@ 3932.01/m ²				Rs.	95,548 =
8/23 P/L & laying NP & HP for diversion -- E/G					
37.5 m			P-2		
@ 4450.62/m				Rs.	1,66,898 =
9/24 Carrying out confirmatory boring for soil investigation -- E/G					
3.0 No.			P-2		
@ 1,00,000/Nos				Rs.	3,00,000 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>10</u> <u>25</u> Clearing & grubbing road land - 1/4					
0.1 Hec.					
@ 7557 = 34/Hec.					Rs. 7557 =
<u>11</u> <u>26</u> Dismantling of existing str. Rec - 1/4					
324.88 m ²			P-2		
@ 671.24/m ²					Rs. 218072 =
<u>12</u> <u>27</u> Dismantling of existing str. Rec - 1/4					
212.95 m ²			P-2		
@ 312.49/m ²					Rs. 66851 =
<u>13</u> <u>28</u> P/N & fixing Logo & Infor. of project - 1/4					
1 No.			P-6		
@ 7500/No.					Rs. 7500 =
<u>14</u> <u>29</u> P/N & fixing Utilizer Information Board - 1/4					
1 No.			P-6		
@ 9500/No.					Rs. 9500
					7298,487 =
Add GST @ 18%					1313728 =
Add L-cess @ 1%					72985 =
Add S-Free					37,360 =
Continuation					87,22,560 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bt.		8722,560
Less betw. c 18.66'				(-) 16,27,630 =	
				Ru	70,94,930 =
<i>30/09/24</i>			<i>Bt.</i>	<i>30/9/24</i>	
<i>✓</i>				<i>MC</i>	

<u>Material Statement</u>				
Sol. L				600.0 m ²
Stone Mallet				18.63 m ²
Stone Chips				362.08 m ²
Coarse Sand.				130.35 m ²
<i>30/09/24</i>				
<i>SV</i>				

Continuation